DATE

EVENT

8-May FREE PHYSICALS

9-May SPORT'S BANQUET

MAY 22-24

JUNE 5-8

JUNE 12-15

JUNE 12-15

JUNE 19-22

JUNE 26-29

JULY 3-6

JULY 10-13

JULY 17-20

JULY 24-27

JULY 31-AUG 3

AUG 7-12
AUG 14-15

FOOTBALL CAMP

1ST WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

BASKETBALL CAMP

2ND WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

3RD WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

4TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

OPEN WEEK

5TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

6TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS

OPEN WEEK

OPEN WEEK

TWO-A-DAYS
TWO-A-DAYS

16-Aug 1ST DAY OF SCHOOL

18-Aug HS FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE

IMPORTANT DATES

WHERE
CLINIC

WHEN
5:30-7:30PM

HUDSON PAVILLION 6:30PM

FOOTBALL FIELD

WEIGHT ROOM

HS GYM

WEIGHT ROOM

WEIGHT ROOM

WEIGHT ROOM

8:00-12N

9:00-11:00AM
6:00-8:00PM

8:30-11:00AM
1:00-4:00PM

9:00-11:00AM
6:00-8:00PM
9:00-11:00AM
6:00-8:00PM
9:00-11:00PM
6:00-8:00PM

Incoming 7th, 9th, 11th

9th-12th

Incoming 3rd-9th

Incoming 7th-12th

(only come to one or other)

Incoming 2nd-5th
Incoming 6th-9th

Incoming 7th-12th
(only come to one or other)
Incoming 7th-12th
(only come to one or other)
Incoming 7th-12th

(only come to one or other)

(Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)

WEIGHT ROOM

WEIGHT ROOM

9:00-11:00AM
6:00-8:00PM
9:00-11:00AM
6:00-8:00PM

Incoming 7th-12th
(only come to one or other)
Incoming 7th-12th

(only come to one or other)

(Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)

(Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)

FOOTBALL FIELD 7:00AM-12:30PM
FOOTBALL FIELD 7:00AM-12:30PM

ELECTRA

6:00PM

9th-12th
9th-12th

9th-12th



