## **IMPORTANT DATES**

DATE		EVENT	WHERE	WHEN	
	8-May	FREE PHYSICALS	CLINIC	5:30-7:30PM	Incoming 7th, 9th, 11th
	9-May	SPORT'S BANQUET	HUDSON PAVILLIO	ON 6:30PM	9th-12th
MAY	22-24	FOOTBALL CAMP	FOOTBALL FIELD	8:00-12N	Incoming 3rd-9th
JUNE	5-8	1ST WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00AM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JUNE	12-15	BASKETBALL CAMP	HS GYM	8:30-11:00AM	Incoming 2nd-5th
				1:00-4:00PM	Incoming 6th-9th
JUNE	12-15	2ND WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00AM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JUNE	19-22	3RD WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00AM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JUNE	26-29	4TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00PM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JULY 3-6		OPEN WEEK	(Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)		
JULY 1	10-13	5TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00AM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JULY 1	17-20	6TH WEEK SUMMER WORK OUTS	WEIGHT ROOM	9:00-11:00AM	Incoming 7th-12th
				6:00-8:00PM	(only come to one or other)
JULY 24-27		OPEN WEEK	(Weight room wil	Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)	
JULY 31-AUG 3 OPEN WEEK		(Weight room will be open from 8:00am-5:00pm)			
AUG 7	7-12	TWO-A-DAYS	FOOTBALL FIELD	7:00AM-12:30PI	M 9th-12th
AUG 14-15		TWO-A-DAYS	FOOTBALL FIELD	7:00AM-12:30Pl	M 9th-12th
16-Aug 1ST DAY OF SCHOOL					
	18-Aug	HS FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE	ELECTRA	6:00PM	9th-12th